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1427 SW WOODLAND AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE D SCHAEFER

JOSEPH L MANNIKKO &

1270/0791 2/27/2014 WD Q I 01 435,000

GRANTOR:
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JOSEPH L MANNIKKO &
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000048856 Roof Replacement 42,350 12/14/2023

24400 POOL ENCL 30 04/19/2006

24122 POOL 150 02/08/2006

21270 SFR 435 11/10/2003

2017HX Base Yr

1427 SW WOODLAND AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,063 129.9606 145.56 591,410 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 3438

BAS 2,067 100 2,067 237,690

FGR 676 55 372 42,777

FOP 320 30 96 11,039

FOP 500 30 150 17,249

FUS 1,371 100 1,371 157,655

PTO 144 5 7 805

5,078 4,063 467,214

BAS= W5  L2 U2  W4  D2 L2  W1 FOP= N12 W43 S12 E7  R2 U2  E6
D2 R2  E26$ W26  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W7 FGR= W26 S26 E26 N26$
S26 FOP= S16 E45 N10 W6 S4 W3  L2 D2  W4  L2 U2  W12  L2 D2
W4  U2 L2  W3 N10 W5$ E5 S10 E3  R2 D2  E4  U2 R2  E12  R2 D2
E4  U2 R2 E3 N4 E23 N17 PTO= E7 N12 W12 S12 E5$ W5 N15 $ PTR=
N30 FUS= N19 W13 N17 W21 S7 W17 N7 W4 S7 W5 S12 E5 S7 E4 N7
E17 S17 E34 $ S30$ .
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 26 26 676.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,352

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 44 1,320.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 40 7,920

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 475.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 16,958

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 32 50 1,600.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 7,200

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

38,430

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,600

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 31.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,901

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 31.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 381,480


